
Elderslie High School Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services

Continued on next page Page 1 of 10

39 6024 From The Oaks and Camden

Bus starts trip as Route 39 towards Camden
39  The Oaks Montpelier Dr opp Jooriland Rd 07:17
39  Mowbray Park Barkers Lodge Rd opp Montpelier Dr 07:27
39  Oakdale Barkers Lodge Rd and Nolans Rd 07:34
39  Belimbla Park Gundungurra Park, Binalong Rd 07:43
39  The Oaks WS Williams Memorial Park, John St 07:50
39  St Paul's Anglican Church, Burragorang Rd (opp) 07:57
39  Camden High School Cawdor Rd 08:11
39  Camden Public School Mitchell St 08:18
39  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 08:21

Bus then runs as Route 6024 towards school -  
stay on board
6024  Camden John St before Argyle St 08:38
6024  Elderslie High School 08:42

32 890C From Warragamba and Camden

Bus starts trip as Route 32 towards Camden
32  Warragamba Weir Rd opp Seventh St 07:25
32  Warragamba Public School Weir Rd 07:28
32  Silverdale Marsh Rd after Warradale Rd 07:31
32  Werombi Silverdale Rd at Werombi Rd 07:51
32  Theresa Park Werombi Rd opp Bobs Range Rd 07:56
32  Grasmere Werombi Rd before Ellis Lane 08:05
32  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 08:14

Bus then runs as Route 890C towards school -  
stay on board
890C  Camden John St before Argyle St 08:17
890C  Elderslie High School 08:21

32 6027 From Silverdale and Camden

Bus starts trip as Route 32 towards Camden
32  Silverdale Warradale Rd opp Turunen Ave 07:36
32  Werombi Silverdale Rd at Werombi Rd 07:59
32  Orangeville Bobs Range Rd at Silverdale Rd 08:09
32  Orangeville Bobs Range Rd before Werombi Rd 08:18
32  Cobbitty Cobbitty Rd before Cut Hill Rd 08:29
32  Camden Public School Mitchell St 08:42
32  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 08:45

Bus then runs as Route 6027 towards school -  
stay on board
6027  Camden John St before Argyle St 08:45
6027  Elderslie High School 08:50

31 6025 From Cobbitty and Camden

Bus starts trip as Route 31 towards Camden
31  Cobbitty Cut Hill Rd before Cobbitty Rd 07:43
31  Cobbitty Macarthur Anglican College, Sch. Grounds 07:48
31  Camden Public School Mitchell St 07:55
31  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 07:58

Bus then runs as Route 6025 towards school -  
stay on board
6025  Camden John St before Argyle St 08:05
6025  Spring Farm Macarthur Rd before Springs Rd 08:10
6025  Narellan Vale Richardson Rd after Antoinette Ave 08:17
6025  Elderslie High School 08:32

40  Nattai Burragorang Rd opp 33 07:14
40  Oakdale Ridge Rd at Steveys Forest Rd 07:28
40  Oakdale Workers Club Burrragorang Rd (opp) 07:36
40  Belimbla Park Burragorang Rd at Dairy Rd 07:45
40  The Oaks WS Williams Memorial Park, John St 07:50
40  St Paul's Anglican Church, Burragorang Rd (opp) 07:57
40  Camden High School Cawdor Rd 08:03
40  Camden Public School Mitchell St 08:11
40  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 08:15

Transfer from Route 40 bus to Route 890C bus at 
Camden
890C  Camden John St before Argyle St 08:17
890C  Elderslie High School 08:21

40 From Nattai (with Camden connection)



Elderslie High School Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services (continued...)

Continued on next page Page 2 of 10

890C From Mount Annan

Mount Annan Narellan Rd after Mt Annan Dr 08:17
Narellan Vale Elizabeth Park, Waterworth Dr 08:22
Narellan Vale Elizabeth Macarthur H.S., Waterworth Dr 08:24
Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 08:31
Narellan Public School Camden Valley Way 08:32
Elderslie High School 08:36

857 From Casula

Casula Mall Ingham Dr 07:26
Casula Pine Rd opp Boab Pl 07:31
Prestons Dalmeny Dr after Ash Rd 07:35
Prestons Shopping Village Wroxham St 07:38
Prestons Braidwood Dr at Corfield Rd 07:40
Horningsea Park Camden Valley Way at Talana Hill Dr 07:44
Gledswood Hills Camden Valley Way after Raby Rd 07:53
Catherine Field Deepfields Rd at Barry Ave 08:03
Gledswood Hills Camden Valley Way opp Springfield Rd 08:18
Narellan Town Centre Elyard St (opp) 08:25
Narellan Public School Camden Valley Way 08:26
Narellan Vale Elizabeth Macarthur H.S., Waterworth Dr 08:33
Elderslie High School 08:38

890C From Camden

Camden John St before Argyle St 08:17
Elderslie High School 08:21

891  Currans Hill Tramway Dr after Narellan Rd 07:51
891  Currans Hill Tramway Dr opp Glenfield Dr 07:54
891  Mount Annan Welling Dr after Butterfield Pl 08:03
891  Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 08:16

Transfer from Route 891 bus to Route S17 bus at 
Narellan Town Centre, Elyard St

S17  Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 08:18
S17  Narellan Public School Richardson Rd 08:20
S17  Spring Farm Macarthur Rd opp Springs Rd 08:28
S17  Elderslie Macarthur Early Learning, Macarthur Rd (opp) 08:29
S17  Elderslie High School 08:34

891 From Currans Hill (with Narellan connection)

841  Gregory Hills Gregory Hills Dr after Donovan Bvd 07:55
841  Gregory Hills Rodeo Rd opp Steer Rd 07:58
841  Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 08:08

Transfer from Route 841 bus to Route 895 bus at 
Narellan Town Centre, Elyard St

895  Narellan Town Centre Elyard St (opp) 08:19
895  Elderslie High School 08:23

841 From Gregory Hills (with Narellan connection)

49  Razorback Mount Hercules Rd after Rotherwood Rd 07:51
49  Mount Hercules Rd before Remembrance Dr 07:57
49  Cawdor Remembrance Dr before Cawdor Rd 08:19
49  Camden High School Cawdor Rd 08:26
49  Camden Public School Mitchell St 08:32
49  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 08:35

Transfer from Route 49 bus to Route 6027 bus at Camden
6027  Camden John St before Argyle St 08:45
6027  Elderslie High School 08:50

49 From Razorback (with Camden connection)

49  Menangle Finns Rd at Woodbridge Rd 07:46
49  Menangle Quirkes Lane at Carolls Rd 08:06
49  Cawdor Cawdor Rd after Remembrance Dr 08:14
49  Cawdor Cawdor Rd before Old Razorback Rd 08:16
49  Camden High School Cawdor Rd 08:18
49  Camden South Public School Old Hume Hwy (opp) 08:20
49  Camden Public School Mitchell St 08:24
49  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 08:27

Transfer from Route 49 bus to Route 6024 bus at Camden
6024  Camden John St before Argyle St 08:38
6024  Elderslie High School 08:42

49 From Menangle (with Camden connection)



Elderslie High School Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Morning services (continued...)

Morning bus route map - see next page Page 3 of 10

6032 From Mount Annan

Mount Annan District Centre Main St 08:20
Narellan Public School Camden Valley Way 08:34
Elderslie High School Harrington St 08:37

1029 From Leppington

Leppington Alma Rd opp George Rd 07:16
Rossmore Bringelly Rd opp King St 07:26
Bringelly Kelvin Park Dr before Bringelly Rd 07:44
Narellan Public School Richardson Rd 08:02
Elderslie High School 08:08

899 From Gledswood Hills

Gledswood Hills Camden Valley Way opp Catherine Fields Rd 08:08
Narellan Town Centre Camden Valley Way (opp) 08:32
Narellan Public School Camden Valley Way 08:34
Elderslie High School Harrington St 08:40

895 From Campbelltown

Campbelltown Station Stand A 07:56
Mount Annan Narellan Rd after Mt Annan Dr 08:04
Narellan Town Centre Elyard St (opp) 08:19
Elderslie High School 08:23

895 From Camden South

Cawdor Wire Lane opp Crookston Dr 08:29
Camden South Cowper Dr before Johnson Ave 08:35
Camden John St before Argyle St 08:48
Elderslie Merino Dr after Macathur Rd 08:51
Elderslie High School 08:55

893 From Campbelltown

Campbelltown Station Stand A 07:55
Mount Annan Narellan Rd after Mt Annan Dr 08:03
Narellan Vale Elizabeth Park, Waterworth Dr 08:09
Spring Farm Springs Rd opp Richardson Rd 08:14
Elderslie Macarthur Rd after Galvin St 08:19
Elderslie High School 08:26

6039 From Narellan

Narellan Town Centre Camden Valley Way (opp) 07:48
Elderslie High School 08:08

6026 From Camden South

Camden Old Hume Hwy after Macquarie Ave 08:31
Elderslie High School 08:46

896 6056 From Oran Park and Cobbitty

Bus starts trip as Route 896 towards Cobbitty
896  Oran Park Peter Brock Dr after Oran Park Dr 08:16
896  Cobbitty Charles McIntosh Pwy after The Northern Rd 08:20

Bus then runs as Route 6056 towards school -  
stay on board
6056  Cobbitty Charles McIntosh Pwy after The Northern Rd 08:22
6056  Harrington Park Governor Dr at Underwood Cct 08:25
6056  Narellan Public School Richardson Rd 08:34
6056  Elderslie High School 08:44

1017  Greendale Uni of Syd Wolverton Farm, Greendale Rd 07:20
1017  Harrington Park The Northern Rd after Cobbitty Rd 07:54
1017  Narellan Public School Richardson Rd 08:02

Transfer from Route 1017 bus to Route 1029 bus at 
Narellan Public School, Richardson Rd
1029  Narellan Public School Richardson Rd 08:02
1029  Elderslie High School 08:08

1017 From Greendale (with Narellan connection)



Elderslie High School Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

END
END

31 6025continues as

32 890Ccontinues as

32 6027continues as

39 6024continues as

STAY
ON

BOARD

40 890C

49 6024

49 6027
TRANSFER

1017 1029

TRANSFER

891 S17

841 895
TRANSFER

896 6056continues as

STAY
ON

BOARD

31
START

841

START

890C

START

891
START

895

893

START

895

START

896

START

6026
START

6032

START

6039

START

Elderslie
High School

Campbelltown
Station

32

32

32

32

32

32

32

32
32

31

31

32

31

32

39

40

39

40

49

49

49

49

895

49

49

6026

6026

895

49

6024

6027

6024

6027

893

895

6025

890C

890C

6026

S17

895

895

6025

S17

893

6025

S17

893

6039

899

1029

6032

6032

6025

890C

857

6056

1017

1029

1017

1029

1017

1029

896

6056

6039

899

6056

1029

6039

899

841

857

899

857

899

841

857

895 1017

899

857

S17 890C

891

895

6025

857

6032

890C

893

890C

893

891

891

6032

895

891

893

895

893

895

1017

S
ilv

er
da

le
 R

d

S
ilverdale R

d

Silverdale R
d

Bobs Range Rd

B
ob

s 
R

an
ge

 R
d

Werombi Rd

W
erom

bi R
d

W
er

om
bi

 R
d

W
erom

bi R
d

Werombi Rd

Sheathers Lane

Cobbitty Rd

C
ut

 H
ill 

R
d

Cobbitty Rd Cobbitty Rd

Cobbitty Rd

Macarthur Anglican School

G
overnor D

r

M
acquarie G

rove R
d

The Lanes

M
ac

qu
ar

ie 
Gro

ve
 R

d

Exeter St

John St

Oxley St

Mitchell    
St

Camden Showground

Argyle St

Murray St

B
ro

ug
ht

on
 St

M
en

an
gl

e 
R

d

Caw
do

r R
d

C
aw

do
r R

d

Macquarie Ave
O

ld H
um

e H
w

y

Kellow ay
 A

ve
Belgenny Ave

C
ar

ol
in

e 
C

hi
sh

olm
 Dr

C
oo

la
lie

 A
ve

Elizabeth Macarthur Ave

B
ow

m
an

 Ave

Armour Ave

O
ld

 H
um

e 
H

w
y

Burragorang Rd

Cow pe
r D

r

M
cC

ra
e 

D
r

Lawson Ave

C
rookston D

r

Wire Lane

R
em

em
brance D

r

C
aw

do
r R

d

C
aw

d
or

 R
d

Camden High School

Burragorang Rd
Burragorang Rd

Cam
den

 Va
lle

y W
ay

M
acarthur Rd

Harr
ing

to
n S

t

H
ilder St

Lodges Rd

Lodges Rd

Camden Bypa

Irvine St

So
uth

down R

d

Cashm
ere Dr

Me rin
o D

r

M
ac

arthur R
d

Springs Rd

R
ic

ha
rd

so
n 

R
d

R
ichardson R

d

Narellan Public School

Elyard    
St

Mowatt S
t

Q
ueen St

Cam
de

n 
Va

lle
y 

W
ay

Somerset Ave

Slade St

Don c
as

te
r A

v e

Fairwater Dr

The O
ld

 N
orthern Rd

The N
orthern Rd

G
raham

s H
ill Rd

P
orr

ende St

Hillside Dr

Glenrowan Dr

H
ar

rin
gt

on
  P

kw
y

Sir W
arwick Fairfax  Dr

Mason D r

H
arrison Ave

Th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
R

d

Charles McIntosh Pkwy

O
live H

ill D
r

Th
e N

ort
he

rn
 R

d

Th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
R

d

O
ra

n 
P

ar
k 

D
r

C
am

de
n 

Va
lle

y 
W

ay

Gregory Hills Dr

Th
e 

Her
m

ita
ge

 W
ay

D
o

novan B
vd

Smeaton Grange Rd

Orie
lto

n 
Rd Hartley Rd

H
ar

tle
y R

d

Welling Dr
Welling Dr

Welling D
r

W
ate

rworth Dr

Waterworth Dr

H
ol

ds
w

or
th

 D
r

Holdsworth Dr

Main St

Currans H
ill 

Dr

S
p ring Hill 

C
ir

G
le

nfi
el

d 
D

r

Tramway D
r

M
ou

nt
 A

nn
an

 D
r

Narellan Rd

Narellan Rd

Narellan Rd

Kellic
ar 

Rd

Hurl
ey

 S
t

Broughton St

Peter Brock Dr

Peter Brock Dr

C
en

tra
l H

ills
 D

r

Rodeo Rd

Camden Valley Way

Fa
irw

ater Dr

Werombi

Cobbitty

Theresa
Park

Orangeville

Brownlow
Hill

Ellis
Lane

Grasmere

Bickley
Vale

Cawdor

The
Oaks

Glenmore

Mount
Hunter

Menangle
Park

Camden
Park

Camden
South

Camden

St Helens
Park

Rosemeadow

Ambarvale

Glen
Alpine

Bradbury

Campbelltown

Englorie
Park

Blair
Athol

Blairmount

Mount
Annan

Narellan
Vale

Spring
Farm

Elderslie

Narellan

Kirkham

Harrington
Park

Oran
Park

Catherine
Field

Currans
Hill

Smeaton
Grange

Gregory
Hills

Gledswood
Hills

Kearns

Eschol
Park

Eagle
Vale

Claymore

Raby

Varroville

Continues from
Warragamba & Silverdale inset
via Silverdale Rd

Continues from next page

Continues from
Oakdale &
Mowbray Park inset
via Burragorang Rd

Continues from
Menangle & Razorback inset

Continues from
Menangle & Razorback inset

Continues from
next page

Morning bus route map Page 4 of 10

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

49
START

49

START

49

49

49

49

49

49

R
ot

he
rw

oo
d 

R
d

Mount Herc ules

 Rd

Mount Hercules Rd

D
on

al
ds

 R
an

ge
 R

d

Do
na

ld
s 

Ra
ng

e 
Rd

Stockade Rd

Remembrance Dr

R
em

em
brance D

r

Finns Rd

Woodbri d
ge

 R
d

Woodbridge Rd

M
en

an
gl

e 
R

d

Menang
le 

Rd

Durham Green Rd

Finns Rd

C
ar

ro
lls

 R
d

Quirk
es

 La
ne

C
um

m
in

s Rd

Cawdor Rd

Cawdor Rd Cawdor

Razorback

Menangle

Menangle & Razorback inset
Continues on main map Continues on main map

40
START

39
START

40

40
40

39

39

39

39

33 Burragorang Rd

Burragorang Rd

Burragorang Rd

Steveys Forest R
d

Stev
ey

s F
ores t 

R
d

Ri
dg

e 
Rd

130 Ridge Rd

345 Steveys Forest Rd

Burragorang Rd
Burragorang Rd

Jo
orila

nd Rd

M
ontpelier D

r

M
on

tp
el

ie
r D

r

M
on

tp
el

ie
r D

r

Barkers Lo dge Rd

B
ar

ke
rs

 L
od

ge
 R

d

B
arke

rs Lodge R
d

Russell Lane

W
ild O

aks

 Rd

Bi

nalong R
d

W
illi

am
 S

t

McIntosh St

Jo
hn

 S
t

Mary St

Russell St Bu rragora
ng

 R
d

Nattai

Oakdale

Belimbla
Park

The
Oaks

Mowbray
Park

Oakdale & Mowbray Park inset

Continues via
Burragorang Rd

to join main map

32
START

32

START

32

32

32

32

32

32

W
ei

r R
d

W
ei

r 
R

d

Seventh St

Fa
rnsw

orth
 Ave

W
arradale  Rd

M
ar

sh
 R

d

Tu
ru

ne
n 

Av
e

Si
lve

rd
al

e 
R

d

Ridgehaven Rd

R
idgeh av

en
 R

d

Silverda le
 R

d

Taylors Rd

Ta
yl

or
s 

R
d

Eltons Rd

Silverdale Rd

Warragamba

Silverdale

Warragamba & Silverdale inset

Continues via Silverdale Rd
to join main map



Elderslie High School Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

857

START

1017

START

1029
START

899
START

857

857

857

1029

1029

1029

1017

1017

1029

1017

1029

857

899

Kurrajong Rd

In
gh

am
 Dr

Myall Rd

B
ox

 R
d

Pine Rd

B
ee

ch
 R

d

Camden Valley Way

A
sh

 R
d

D
alm

eny  Dr

Bomaderry Dr
Wroxham St

Bra i d w
oo

d Dr

C
or

fie
ld

 R
d

Camden Valley Way

Cam
den Valley W

ay

Springfield Rd

C
atherine Fields R

d

D
eepfields R

d

Chis
ho

lm
 R

d

Catherine Fields Rd

Th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
R

d

Th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
R

d
Bringelly Rd

The University of Sydney
John Bruce Pye Farm

The University of Sydney
Wolverton Farm

D
w

yer R
d

Dwye
r R

d

The Northern Rd

The Northern R
d

K
el

vi
n 

P
ar

k 
D

r

K
el

vi
n 

P
ar

k 
D

r

Bringelly Rd

N
or

th
 A

ve

Rossmore Ave W

M
ay

 A
ve

Wynyard Ave

King St

Bringelly Rd

D
ic

ks
on

 R
d

Ingleburn Rd

Rick
ar

d 
RdHeath Rd

Ea
st

woo
d 

Rd

Alm
a Rd

Geo
rg

e 
R

d
Camden Valley W

ay

Cam
de

n 
Va

lle
y W

ay

Lady Josephine Gra

The N
orthern Rd

Greendale Rd

Green
Valley

Hinchinbrook

Len
Waters
Estate

Middleton
Grange

Miller

Busby

Sadleir

Ashcroft

Heckenberg

Cartwright

Kemps
Creek

Badgerys
Creek

Greendale

Cobbitty

Oran
Park

Catherine
Field

Gledswood
Hills

Varroville

Leppington

Denham
Court

Rossmore

Bringelly

Austral

West
Hoxton

Hoxton
Park

Carnes
Hill

Horningsea
Park

Prestons

Lurnea

Casula

Edmondson
Park

Bardia

Macquarie
Links

Glenfield

Macquarie
Fields

Long
Point

Ingleburn
Continues on previous page

Continues on previous page

Morning bus route map (continued...) Page 5 of 10

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s



Elderslie High School Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services

Continued on next page Page 6 of 10

895 To Campbelltown

Elderslie High School 15:47
Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 15:57
Currans Hill Narellan Rd after Tramway Dr 16:07
Macarthur Square Kellicar Rd 16:15
Campbelltown Station Stand A 16:23

895 To Camden South

Elderslie High School 15:47
Elderslie Merino Dr opp Macathur Rd 15:53
Camden John St before Argyle St 15:58
Camden Belgenny Ave opp Kelloway Ave 16:03
Cawdor Wire Lane opp Crookston Dr 16:09
Camden South Cowper Dr before Johnson Ave 16:14

893 To Narellan Vale

Elderslie High School a15:42
Spring Farm Springs Rd after Norfolk Bvd 15:51
Narellan Vale Welling Dr before Waterworth Dr 15:54

890C To Currans Hill

Elderslie High School 15:49
Narellan Town Centre Elyard St (opp) 16:00
Narellan Vale Elizabeth Park, Waterworth Dr (opp) 16:05
Currans Hill Narellan Rd after Tramway Dr 16:19

890C To Camden

Elderslie High School 15:40
Camden Elizabeth St at Larkin Pl 15:44
Camden Public School Mitchell St 15:47

49 From St Paul’s Camden to Razorback

Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 15:54
Camden John St before Argyle St 15:55
Menangle 555 Remembrance Dr 16:08
Razorback Mt Hercules Rd at Razorback Rd 16:13
Razorback Mount Hercules Rd after Rotherwood Rd (arr) 16:20
Razorback Mount Hercules Rd after Rotherwood Rd (dep) 16:25
Razorback Mount Hercules Rd before Remembrance Dr 16:31
Razorback Donalds Range Rd 16:36

Explanation of definitions and symbols
a bus runs express to Springs Rd after Norfolk Bvd, Spring Farm

893  Elderslie High School 15:51
893  Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 15:57

Transfer to Route 893 Narellan Vale bus at  
Narellan Town Centre, Elyard St

893  Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 16:00
893  Elderslie Macarthur Rd before Burrawong Cres 16:08
893  Spring Farm Springs Rd after Norfolk Bvd 16:13
893  Narellan Vale Welling Dr before Waterworth Dr 16:16

893 To Narellan (with Narellan Vale connection)

Board Route 2007 bus at school and travel to 
Yandelora School, Richardson Rd
2007  Elderslie High School 15:40
2007  Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd 15:50
For travel towards Oran Park transfer to Route 850 
bus at Yandelora School, Richardson Rd

850  Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd 15:50
850  Harrington Park Camden Valley Way opp Turner Rd 15:56
850  Oran Park Town Centre Oran Park Dr 16:00

850 To Oran Park

Board Route 2007 bus at school and travel to  
Camden Valley Way before Sharman Cl
2007  Elderslie High School 15:40
2007  Harrington Pk Camden Valley Way before Sharman Cl 15:55
For travel towards Gregory Hills transfer to Route 841 
bus at Camden Valley Way before Sharman Cl

841  Harrington Pk Camden Valley Way before Sharman Cl 16:06
841  Gregory Hills Rodeo Rd before Steer Rd 16:11
841  Gregory Hills Donovan Bvd at Gregory Hills Dr 16:15

841 To Gregory Hills



Elderslie High School Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services (continued...)

Continued on next page Page 7 of 10

2007 To Glenfield

Elderslie High School 15:40
Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd 15:50
Glenfield Station Railway Pde 16:38

899 To Gledswood Hills

Elderslie High School 15:54
Narellan Town Centre Camden Valley Way 16:00
Oran Park Camden Valley Way after Oran Park Dr 16:16
Gledswood Hills Lady Josephine Gra after Providence Dr 16:21

6525 To Theresa Park

Elderslie High School 15:50
Theresa Park Werombi Rd opp Wattle Creek Rd 16:08

6537 49 To Camden and Menangle

Bus starts trip as Route 6537 towards Camden
6537  Elderslie High School 15:33
6537  Camden Public School Mitchell St 15:38
Bus then runs as Route 49 towards Menangle -  
stay on board

49  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 15:42
49  Camden John St before Argyle St 15:43
49  Cawdor Cawdor Rd opp Westbrook Rd 15:50
49  Cawdor Cawdor Rd before Remembrance Dr 15:55
49  Menangle Finns Rd at Woodbridge Rd 16:00
49  Menangle Quirkes Lane at Carolls Rd 16:10

Board Route 2007 bus at school and travel to 
Yandelora School, Richardson Rd
2007  Elderslie High School 15:40
2007  Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd 15:50
For travel towards Austral transfer to Route 2053 bus 
at Yandelora School, Richardson Rd
2053  Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd 15:50
2053  Bringelly Public School Wentworth Road 16:03
2053  Austral Bringelly Rd at Kelly St 16:35

2053 To Austral

Board Route 2007 bus at school and travel to 
Yandelora School, Richardson Rd
2007  Elderslie High School 15:40
2007  Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd 15:50
For travel towards Austral transfer to Route 2052 bus 
at Yandelora School, Richardson Rd
2052  Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd b15:50
2052  Catherine Fields Rd after Camden Valley Way 15:58
2052  Catherine Field Camden Valley Way at Deepfields Rd 16:09
2052  Austral Edmondson Ave before Fifteenth Ave 16:43

2052 To Austral

Board Route 2007 bus at school and travel to 
Yandelora School, Richardson Rd
2007  Elderslie High School 15:40
2007  Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd 15:50
For travel towards Casula transfer to Route 2045 bus 
at Yandelora School, Richardson Rd
2044  Narellan Yandelora School, Richardson Rd 15:55
2044  Casula Mall Kurrajong Rd (opp) 16:45

2044 To Casula

Explanation of definitions and symbols

b
bus runs express to Catherine Fields Rd after Camden Valley Way, 
Catherine Field

896 From Narellan to Cobbitty

Narellan Town Centre Elyard St 16:10
Harrington Park Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr opp Harrison Ave 16:16
Harrington Grove Country Club, Harrington Pkwy (opp) 16:22
Oran Park Peter Brock Dr before Seton St 16:29
Cobbitty Charles McIntosh Pwy after The Northern Rd 16:34



Elderslie High School Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more 
travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, 
real-time information or any disruption alerts.

Afternoon services (continued...)

Afternoon bus route map - see next page Page 8 of 10

6545 To Harrington Park

Elderslie High School 15:32
Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 15:40
Cobbitty Public School Cobbitty Rd 15:54
Harrington Park Governor Dr opp Keys Pl 16:04
Harrington Park The Northern Rd after Fairwater Dr 16:17

6540 To Theresa Park

Elderslie High School 15:45
Camden John St before Argyle St 15:50
Theresa Park Werombi Rd at Wattle Creek Rd 16:12

6542 To Mount Annan

Elderslie High School 15:53
Mount Annan Main St after Annanvale Cct 16:26

6561 891 To Mount Annan and Currans Hill

Bus starts trip as Route 6561 towards Mount Annan
6561  Elderslie High School 15:42
6561  Mount Annan Welling Dr after The Cascades 15:56
Bus then runs as Route 891 towards Currans Hill -  
stay on board

891  Mount Annan Welling Dr after The Cascades 15:56
891  Currans Hill Tramway Dr before Narellan Rd 16:08

6539 32 To Camden and Warragamba 

Bus starts trip as Route 6539 towards Camden
6539  Elderslie High School Harrington St 15:49
6539  Camden Public School Mitchell St 15:55
Bus then runs as Route 32 towards Warragamba -  
stay on board

32  Camden Public School Mitchell St 15:56
32  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 15:57
32  Camden John St before Argyle St 15:58
32  Grasmere Werombi Rd opp Ellis Lane 16:04
32  Orangeville Werombi Rd at Bobs Range Rd 16:16
32  Werombi Werombi Rd before Silverdale Rd 16:23
32  Silverdale Marsh Rd before Warradale Rd 16:36
32  Warragamba Public School Weir Rd 16:39

6538 31 To Camden and Cobbitty 

Bus starts trip as Route 6538 towards Camden
6538  Elderslie High School Harrington St 15:43
6538  Camden Public School Mitchell St 15:48
Bus then runs as Route 31 towards Cobbitty -  
stay on board

31  Camden Public School Mitchell St 15:50
31  Camden St Paul's Catholic Primary School, John St 15:53
31  Camden John St before Argyle St 15:54
31  Cobbitty Public School School Grounds 16:05
31  Cobbitty Cut Hill Rd after Cobbitty Rd 16:06
31  Cobbitty Coates Park Rd opp Colonel Pye Rd 16:16
31  Cobbitty Coates Park Rd at Cut Hill Rd 16:22



Elderslie High School Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

49

Elderslie
High School

STARTSTART

2007 850 2044 2052 2053

2007 841

TRANSFER

TRANSFER

893 893

TRANSFER

6561 891continues as

STAY
ON

BOARD

6537 49continues as

6538 31continues as

6539 32continues as

STAY
ON

BOARD

START

896
START

841
END

850
END

890C
END

890C

END

893

893

END

895
END

895

END

896

END

6525 6540
END

6542

END

6545
END

891
END

Macarthur
Station

Campbelltown
Station

32

6540

6540

6525

32

6525

6540

31

31

32

32

32

49

49

49

6545

31

6540

6525

6545

6540

31

6545

6525

6525

31

6540

6545

49

49

49

895

895

895

895

6537

6540

6545

890C

6539

6538

895

6537

6540

6545

893

893

899

2007

893

6542

890C

893

893

895

895

6561

890C

6539

6538

893

893

893

893

890C

6542

6561

6561

891

891
890C

895

6542

2044

2053
899

899

899

896

896

899

850

841

2007

2052

896

895

895

895

895

890C

890C

890C

6542

6542

2044

2053

6545

2044

2053

6545

896

896
850

850

841

850

841

2007

2052

899

2007

2052

899

Werombi Rd

Wattle Creek Dr

Werombi Rd

Werombi Rd

W
er

om
bi

 R
d

W
er

om
bi

 R
d

Sheathers Lane

C
aw

do
r R

d

C
aw

do
r R

d

Caw
do

r R
d

R
em

em
br

an
ce

 D
r

O
ld H

um
e H

w
y

Kelloway Ave

B
elgenny

    Ave

Car
ol

in
e 

C
hi

sh
olm

 Dr

C
oo

la
lie

 A
ve

Elizabeth Macarthur Ave

Bo
wman A

ve

B
ow

m
an A

ve

Griffiths Ave

M
cC

all Ave

McCall Ave

Armour Ave

Wire Lane
C

rookston D
r

Lawson Ave

M
cC

rae D
r

Cowper Dr

Johnson Ave

O
ld H

um
e H

w
y

M
en

an
gl

e 
R

d

Broughton   S
tM

urray St

John St

Argyle St
Argyle St

Mitchell St

Elizabeth StExeter St

Camden Showground

M
acquarie G

rove R
d

M
ac

qu
ar

ie 
Gro

ve
 R

d

Kirkham
 Lane

Kirkham
 Lane

M
acquarie G

rove R
d

The Lanes

Cobbitty Rd

Cobbitty Rd

Cobbitty Public School

Cobbitty Rd

C
ut

 H
ill 

R
d

C
ut H

ill R
d

G
overn

or D
r

Governor D
r

U
nderw

oo
d

 C c t

Th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
Rd

Dick Johnson Dr

O
liv

e 
Hi

ll D
r

O
live H

ill D
r

Charles McIntosh Pkwy

Th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
R

d

The N
orthern Rd

T
h

e O
ld N

orthern R
d

Hillside Dr

Glenrowan Dr H
ar

rin
gt

on
 P

kw
y

Sir Warwick Fairfax Dr

Mason Dr H
arrison A

ve

Sir W
arw

ick
 Fa

irfa
x Dr

Fairwater D
r

Fairwater Dr

Peter Brock Dr

Peter Brock DrSo
ut

h 
C

ct

Podium Way

O
ra

n 
P

ar
k 

D
r

S
outh C

ct

South Cct

O
ran Park Dr

Oran Park Dr

Cam
de

n V
all

ey
 W

ay

Gregory Hills Dr

Cam
de

n 
Va

lle
y W

ay

Camden Valley W
ay

Cam
den

 Va
lley

 W
ay

H
ilder St

H
ilder St Lodges Rd

Lodges Rd

Harr
ing

to
n S

t

M
acarthur Rd

Irvine St

Southdown R
d

Cashm
ere Dr

Merino Dr

Springs Rd

Springs Rd

N
or

fo
lk

 B
vd

R
ic

ha
rd

so
n 

R
d

R
ic

ha
rd

so
n 

R
d

Mowatt S
t

Q
ueen St

R
ichardson R

d

Yandelora School

Elyard St

Som
erset Ave

Narellan Rd

Narellan Rd

Welling Dr

Welling Dr Th
e 

Cascade
s

W
ell

ing
 D

r

Waterworth Dr

Waterworth Dr

H
ol

ds
w

or
th

 D
r

Holdsworth Dr

M
or

sh
ea

d 
R

d

M ain St

An
na

nv
ale Cct H

ar
tle

y 
Rd

Currans Hill D
r

Spring Hill 
C

ir

G
le

n
fie

ld
 D

r

Tr
a m

w
ay

 D
r

M
ou

nt
 A

nn
an

 D

r

Narellan Rd

Narellan Rd

G
ilc

hr
ist

 D
r

G
eary S

t

Menangle Rd

Tindall S
t

Kellicar Rd

Kellic

ar
 R

d

H
ur

le
y 

St

Hur
ley

 S
t

Broughton St

M
acarthur R

d

Camden Valley W
ay

D
o

novan B
vd

Rodeo Rd

C
en

tra
l H

ills
 D

r

Cobbitty

Theresa
Park

Brownlow
Hill

Ellis
Lane

Grasmere

Bickley
Vale

Cawdor

Camden
South

Camden

Ambarvale

Glen
Alpine

Bradbury

Campbelltown

Englorie
Park

Blair
Athol

Blairmount

Mount
Annan

Narellan
Vale

Spring
Farm

Elderslie

Narellan

Kirkham

Harrington
Park

Oran
Park

Catherine
Field

Currans
Hill

Smeaton
Grange

Gregory
Hills

Gledswood
Hills

Kearns

Eschol
Park

Eagle
Vale

Claymore

Raby

VarrovilleContinues on
Silverdale &
Warragamba
inset

Continues via Cawdor Rd to join
Menangle & Razorback inset

Continues via Remembrance Dr to join
Menangle & Razorback inset

Continues on Cobbitty - Coates Park Rd inset Continues on next page

Continues on next page

Afternoon bus route map Page 9 of 10

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s

31

31

31
END

Cut Hill Rd

C
ut Hill Rd

C
oa

te
s 

P
ar

k 
R

d

C
oa

te
s 

P
ar

k 
R

d

Colonel Pye Dr

Cobbitty

Cobbitty - Coates Park Rd inset

Continues from main map

49

END

49

END

49

49

49

49

49

C
aw

do
r R

d

Cawdor Rd

R
em

em
brance D

r

Finns Rd
Woodbrid ge

 R
d

Woodbridge Rd

M
en

an
gl

e 
R

d

Menang le 
Rd

Finns Rd

C
ar

ro
lls

 R
d

Quirk
es

 Lan

e

C
um

m

ins Rd

Remembrance
 D

rM
ount Hercules Rd

Mount Hercules Rd

Toby P
l

D
on

al
ds

 R
an

ge
 R

d

Do
na

ld
s 

Ra
ng

e 
Rd

Stockade Rd

Cawdor

Razorback

Menangle

Camden
Park

Menangle & Razorback inset
Continues from main map via Cawdor Rd Continues from main map via Remembrance Dr

32

32

32

32
END

Werombi R
d

Werombi Rd

Werombi R d

S
ilv

er
da

le
 R

d

Si
lve

rd
al

e 
R

d

Si

lve
rdale Rd

M
ar

sh
 R

d

W
arrad

ale Rd

Farn
sw

orth
 Ave

Fourth St

W
ei

r R
d

Warragamba

Silverdale

Werombi

Theresa
Park

Orangeville

Silverdale & Warragamba inset

Continues from
main map



Elderslie High School Timetable

Effective 30 November 2025

The bus services contained in this timetable are run by Transit Systems. 
For the most up-to-date times and travel options, use the Trip Planner or Departures at transportnsw.info. There may be more travel options available than those shown in this timetable. 
Times are shown in 24-hour time (e.g. 5am = 05:00, 5pm = 17:00). 
Information contained in this timetable is subject to change without notice. It does not include times for minor stops, short term changes, real-time information or any disruption alerts.

2007
END

2044

END

2052
END

2053

END

Glenfield
Station

2044

2053

2044

2044

2053

2053

2044

2044

2052

2052

2044
2044

2052

2052

2007

2007

2007

2007

899 899
END

2007

2052

The Northern Rd

Be nt
 R

d

Robinson Rd

Jersey   R
d

Bringelly Rd

D
w

yer R
d

Dwye
r R

d

Kelv
in 

Park Dr

Kelvin Park
 D

r

Bringelly Rd
Masterfield St

Rossmore Ave W

C
hu

rc
h 

S
t

M
ay

 A
ve

Wynyard Ave

N
or

th
 A

ve

Bringelly Rd

K
el

ly
 S

t

Springfie
ld Rd

S
pr

in
gfi

eld
 Rd

Catherine Fields Rd

C
atherine Fields R

d

D
eepfields R

d

Deepfields Rd

Dwyer Rd

Dwyer R
d

Hu
lls

 R
d

C
am

de
n 

Va
lle

y 
W

ay

Cam
den Valle

y W
ay

G
eo r ge Rd

Alm
a Rd

Ea
st

woo
d 

Rd

McCann Rd

M
ar

k 
Rd

G
ra

ha
m

 R
d

Rossmore Cres
A

lle
nb

y 
R

d

Fo
ur

th
 A

ve

Fifth Ave

Ed
m

on
ds

on
 A

ve

Ed
m

on
ds

on
 A

ve

Fifteenth Ave

Bringelly Rd Camden Valley Way

Camden Valley Way Hume Hwy

B
er

ne
ra

 R
d

Kurrajong Rd

Kurrajong Rd

Ingha m D
r

Cam
pbell

tow
n R

d

Glenfield Rd

G
lenfield Rd

C
an

te
rb

ur
y 

R
d

Belmont Rd

Rail
way

 P
de

Cam
den

 V
all

ey
 W

ay

W
entw

orth Rd

Greendale Rd

The Northern Rd

Th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
R

d

Th
e 

N
or

th
er

n 
R

d

The Hermitage Way

Pr
ovi

dence Dr

Lady Josephine Gra

Mount
Pritchard

Green
Valley

Hinchinbrook

Len
Waters
Estate

Middleton
Grange

Miller

Busby

Sadleir
Ashcroft

Heckenberg

Cartwright

Kemps
Creek

Badgerys
Creek

Greendale

Cobbitty

Oran
Park

Catherine
Field Gledswood

Hills

Varroville

Leppington

Denham
Court

Rossmore

Bringelly

Austral

West
Hoxton

Hoxton
Park

Carnes
Hill

Horningsea
Park

Prestons

Lurnea

Casula

Edmondson
Park

Bardia

Macquarie
Links

Glenfield

Macquarie
Fields

Ingleburn

Continues from previous page

Continues from previous page

Afternoon bus route map (continued...) Page 10 of 10

Ba
se

 m
ap

 ©
 O

pe
nS

tr
ee

tM
ap

 c
on

tr
ib

ut
or

s




